
WEBSITE: WWW.MONROERPC.ORG 
EMAIL: MONROERPC@GMAIL.COM 

                       SPRING SHOOTING HOURS: 9am till 8pm!         

POLICE TRAINING! Dates for this year’s Police training are: 5/24, 5/31, 6/7, 6/21, 7/12, 7/19, 8/9, & 8/30. 

Ranges Closed 9am till 4pm. 

HIGHPOWER! The Club will be hosting the MI Reduced Course Championship on Saturday, May 18. 

Scheduled for 9am. For cost and info, contact James Root at 734-755-6013. 

 

PLATE LEAGUE! Rimfire Plate scheduled for Saturday, May 11 & June 1 at 9am. Centerfire scheduled 

for Saturday, May 4 & May 25 at 9am. For cost and info, contact Jeff Beck at 734-915-1046. 

 

SPRING SWAP MEET! Scheduled for Saturday, June 15, 9-4pm & Sunday, June 16, 9-2pm. Tables are 

$10 each. To reserve contact Steve Jones at 734-755-3854. Fliers in box on Rifle Range. 

 

CENTERFIRE BENCHREST! Begins on Tuesday, May 7 at 9am & 6pm. 20 rounds for score. Unlimited 

sighters. 200 yards. 30 minute time limit. Factory and Unlimited classes. Irons or Scope. 16 weeks, 12 

needed to Qualify. Cost is $5 per gun for Members, $10 for Non-members. Pistol Range Closed during 

Matches. 

 

RIMFIRE BENCHREST! Begins on Thursday, May 9 at 9am & 6pm. 20 rounds for score. Unlimited 

Sighters. 50 yards. 30 minute time limit. Unlimited, Varmint, Sporter, Semi-Auto Classes. Irons or Scope. 

16 weeks, 12 needed to Qualify. Cost is $5 per gun for members, $10 for Non-members. Pistol Range 

closed during Matches. 

 

HANDGUN SILHOUETTE! Monday, May 13 at 1pm. 50, 100, 150, & 200 yards. 10 shots each distance. 

Unlimited sighters. Cost is $5 for members, $10 for Non-members. Pistol Range closed during Match. 

 

BUFFALO BR LEAGUE! Scheduled for Friday, May 10 at 9am. 100, 150, & 200 yards. 10 shots each 

distance. Unlimited sighters. Cost is $5 for Members. $10 for Non-members. Irons or period correct scopes. 

Pistol Range closed during Match. 

 

VARMINT LEAGUE! Scheduled for Sunday, May 19 at 1 pm. 20 shots for record. Unlimited sighters. 

100, 150 or 200 yards. Unlimited and Factory class. Cost is $5 for Members. $10 for Non-members. Pistol 

Range closed during Match. 

 

MUZZLELOADER BR! Scheduled for Friday, May 17 at 9am. 50, 100, & 150 yards. 13 shots each 

distance, scoring highest 10. Cost is $5 for members. $10 for Non-members. Pistol Range closed during 

Match. 

 

WORK PARTY! Wednesday, May 15 at 8 am to clean inside of building for memorial service. 

 

Next Meeting is Wednesday, June 5 at 7:30pm. 
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